Bell Schedule 2022 - 2023

North Surrey Secondary

Monday, Tuesday,

Thursday, & Friday Start Time Period Length End Time
Period 1 8:30 AM 83 9:53 AM
Period Change Time 9:53 AM 5 9:58 AM
Period 2 9:58 AM 83 11:21 AM
Lunch Intermission 11:21 AM 45 12:06 PM
Period 3 12:06 PM 82 1:28 PM
Period Change Time 1:28 PM 5 1:33 PM
Period 4 1:33 PM 82 2:55 PM

Wednesday Start Time Period Length End Time
Period 1 9:20 AM 70 10:30 AM
Period Change Time 10:30 AM 5 10:35 AM
Period 2 10:35 AM 70 11:45 AM
Lunch Intermission 11:45 AM 45 12:30 PM
Period 3 12:30 PM 70 1:40 PM
Period Change Time 1:40 PM 5 1:45 PM
Period 4 1:45 PM 70 2:55 PM

Early Dismissal Days Start Time Period Length End Time
Period 1 8:30 AM 68 9:38 AM
Period Change Time 9:38 AM 5 9:43 AM
Period 2 9:43 AM 68 10:51 AM
Lunch Intermission 10:51 AM 45 11:36 AM
Period 3 11:36 AM 67 12:43 PM
Period Change Time 12:43 PM 5 12:48 PM
Period 4 12:48 PM 67 1:55 PM

Special Event Schedule Start Time Period Length End Time
Period 1 8:30 AM 60 9:30 AM
Period Change Time 9:35 AM 5 9:40 AM
Period 2 9:40 AM 70 10:50 AM
Lunch Intermission 10:50 AM 45 11:35 AM
Period 2 11:35 AM 70 12:45 PM
Period Change Time 12:45 PM 5 12:50 PM
Period 3 12:50 PM 60 1:50 PM
Period Change Time 1:50 PM 5 1:55 PM
Period 4 1:55 PM 60 2:55 PM

Terry Fox Day, Remembrance Day Assembly, Christmas Assembly




